:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9670451

Aug 05, 2024 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 302,201 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 699597 - 0.018794002 ETH®
45.19 USD

2 699598 - 0.018752742 ETH®
45.09 USD

3 699599 - 0.018824502 ETH®
45.27 USD

4 699600 - 0.018766706 ETH®
45.13 USD

S 699601 - 0.018711844 ETH®
45.00 USD

6 699602 - 0.018755242 ETH®
45.10 USD

7 699603 - 0.018754254 ETH®
45.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9670451
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/302201
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699597
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699598
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699599
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699600
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699601
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699602
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699603
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Validator Id

699604

699605

699606

699607

699608

699609

699610

699611

699612

Validator Id

1230630

Amount

- 0.018741718
45.07 USD

- 0.018684609
44.93 USD

- 0.018763660
45.12 USD

- 0.018788292
45.18 USD

- 0.018655668
44.86 USD

- 0.018693713
44.95 USD

- 0.018789051
45.18 USD

- 0.018734705
45.05 USD

- 0.018715736
45.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.045731492
109.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699604
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699605
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699606
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699607
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699608
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699609
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699610
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699611
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/699612
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1230630

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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